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Percentuale risposte corrette

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
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22
22
22
22
22
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22

llian Angeli

Romano Greci

Daniele Martignago

CUS BRESCIA
Alice Ventura

1

Francesco Mariani

Lisa Cozzi

Nicolo Bugane

Lovisotto Marina
Fabrizio M.

1

Damiano Bettega

Serena Raus

Cozzi Sofia

Marcello Perin

Martignago Armando

Peter Reitsema

1

Davide Martignago

Giovanna Chizzola

Toni e Marina

roby77

1

Sara Gaion

Marirosa Hechich

Niklas Weitlaner
Giorgio Runde
Dario Pedrotti

1

Alessandro Malusardi

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

Stefano Martinatti
Stefano Galletti

Alessio Tenani

Thomas Michelin

Pamela/Bezzi

Christophe GOUTAUDIER

Viola Z

Cristian Greci

Lucia Sacilotto



22
22
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22
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22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21

laura cavazzani
Remo Madella
Elis Angeli

26
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26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
62
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62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

Francesca Taufer (e mamma)

Maurizio Castellaz

samu e martina paone
Erica Cavazzani
Anna Ca

nichi cano

Stefano Zonato detto Zonori

Debora Dalfollo
Alice Talignani

Henry Luna

Bruno Basso
Sabrina Raus

ELISA CANDOTTI

GG
Andrea Berto

Mauro De Nadai

Gian Luca Gobbi
Michele Fiocca

Maia Camerini

Francesco bellisario
Gaia Henry

Cortese Gloria

Aaron

Giorgio Gatti

21

MICHELE RAUS
Arianna Arpagaus

21

21

bianca chiusi
Zoppedda

21

21

Famiglia Corona (Emiliano-Sara-Elisa-Tommaso)

Walter Bettega
Juri Fontana

Eugenia

21

21

21

21

Dietmar Lanz

21

Giovanni Angellotti
Stefania Monsorno

maria piffer

21

21

21

Giorgia Sessi

21

GAZZETTO DAVIDE DEAF

Maxx Ghi

21

21

MaxBalbo

21

Riccardo Fornasiero
Stefano BISOFFI
Alessandra e Mauro

21

21

21

Fabio Dalla Riva
Maria Henry

21

21

Gianfranco Siega

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Mariano Maistrello
Federica Negri

CORSO GIADA

la mitica Teresa (+Cate)

Anita Cozzi

Alessandro Calligola

alberto grilli
Agnes Segondy



20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Daniel

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

GIULIA VEDANA

"La" Nancy

Riccardo Fava

Enrico Varesco
Enrico Siviero

Domenico Armanini
Sara Azzalin

Cristina

Paolo e Graziana
Coline DEBREUX
Gianelle Marco

Enrico

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14

Roberto Borsato (Orienteering Treviso)

Sandro Serra

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
117

Marco Di Stefano
Simone Rattenni

FARINA MAURIZIO
agnese conci

dario

Paolo Bort

Claudio Trenti

Michele Corno

MARTA FABRIANI
Francesca Uliana

Jacopo C

117

Emma Harrison, UK
llaria Vescovi
Pierpaolo

117

117

117

llenia Manti
Andrey Dalla Mora

122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
135
135
135
135
135
135
141
141
141
141

Stefano Boveri

Masiero Francesco
ALESSANDRO CONCI

Niccolo Santi

Barbara
Andrea Folgheraiter-Chiara Fedel

Melania

Monica Lenarduzzi

Bracci llaria

Bracci Cesare
Michael Wild
beniamino

fine tempo

claudia ...

Manno
ASIAMOTTER

Barbara Szmyt

Ocneanu Gabriela
andrea govoni

Massimo Mosca
Franco Tamanini
Belld Gregorio

aude

13
13

145
145

José Albuzzi

121 119 143 146 145 145 140 131 142 137 132 97 143 118 128 141 89 123 133 92 141 140

118



